 ergonomic
 optimum power-to-weight ratio
 simple operation
 high variability, customer-specific
solutions
Straight Drills
DCZ 10507 4.2014
Our line of drills are especially robust air tools for the drilling of different mate-

tion.
Small, ergonomic drills for industrial applications - especialy for vertical drill operations
TYPE KEY
DS 012 - 005 P C
C - Collet
P - Push to start
Speed x 100 [min-1]: 005 = 500 min-1
Power x 10 [W]: 012 = 120 W
S = Straight
D = Drill
Drill bit clamping system:
B10 - tapered chuck B10
3/8“ - thread on chuck 3/8“24UNF
C - collet
P = Chuck or collet shield
X = Safety lever, Y= Twist valve
B = Basic design (with exhaust hose)
S = Short design (without exhaust hose)
Speed x 100 [min-1]: z.B. 060 = 6000 min-1
Power x 10 [W]: 29 x 10 = 290 W
S = Straight
D = Drill
DS 020 - 060 BXPB10
DS 029 - 170 SXPB10
B10 = Conical chuck B10
P = Chuck shield
X = Safety lever
S = Short design
Speed x 100 [min-1]: 170 = 17 000 min-1
Power x 10 [W]: 029 = 290 W
S = Straight
D = Drill
The modular construction allows us to offer up
to 144 different drill models, each made to our
customers special requirement.
The best-suited model has to be selected from a com-
bination of material to be drilled, the required diameter
of the drilled hole and the desired speed of the tool
(speed range 600 - 20 000 rpm); safety lever or twist
valve, short design or basic design with air exhaust
hose; drill bit clamping system - collet, thread on
chuck 3/8“24UNF or taper chuck B10; with/without
shield.
Please contact our product specialists if you can-
not find a suitable tool.
3
SPECIFICATIONS - Drill with Collet (Deburrer) - Power Output: 120 W (.16 HP)
Drill with Collet
(Deburrer)
Typ
Part No.
DS 012-005PC
300032 A
Max. power output W (hp) 120 (.16)
Speed (no load) min-1 (rpm) 500
Speed (max. power) min-1 (rpm) 250
Rated torque Nm 4,5
Rotation right
I.D. of air inlet hose mm (in) 6 (.24)
Chuck range mm (in) Ø 3 - Ø 9,5 (Ø.12 - Ø.37)
Max. Ø of deburring mm (in) 15 (.59)